11JULZ3

15:06:15(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE

ORDER CF¥ FINISH

LAUREL 11JUL23

LA

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER
1st
Z2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

13/1/4/10
2,3,6,7,12
13
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
i3 2.80
1
4
i0
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 15.60
OFFICIATL $1.00 PAYS
13/1/4 18.50
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

13/1/4/10

3104.20

11JUL23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

Place

2.20
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

7.80

$0.50 PAYS
9.25

$0.10 PAYS
10.42

Show

2.190
5.49
3.20

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




11JUL23
15:35:16 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 11JUL23
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FTIWISH 3/4/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NOMNE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 4
3rd G
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/¢6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/6/2

Caily Double
OFFICIAL
13/3

Win

52.00 PAYS
52.80

$1.00 PAYS
97.70

$1.00 PAYS
257.40

$2.00 PAYS
11.60

11JUL23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

(US Deoliars)

Place

5.00
3.80

51.00 PAYS

26.40

$0.50 PAYS
48.85

$0.10 PAYS
25.74

$1.00 PAYS
5.80

(0s

(Us

{Us

(US

Show

2.80
4.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11JUL23

16:06:39(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
11J0L23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11JULZ3

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISHE
SCRATCHED RUNWNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
471/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/2/¢

Daily Double
QFFTCIAL
3/1

3/4

$2.00 PAYS
18.40

$1.00 PAYS
18.50

$1.00 PAYS
27.60

$2.00 PAYS
8.40
51.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
9.20

50 PAYS
.25

10 PAYS
2.76

00 PAYS
4.20
25.50

(us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.60
2.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

bollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



11JUL23
16:36:25(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11JULZ3

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 8

FExacta
COFFTCIAL
10/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/4/8

Daily Double
OFFTCIAL
4/2

4/10

10/6/4/8

52.

$1.

51.

$2.

FPRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

11JUL23
{US Dollars)
Win Place
3.00 2.60
11.890
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
23.80 11.9¢C
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
115.10 57.55
00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
303.30 30.33
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5.80 2.90
15.900 7.50

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

2.20
8.40
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 1



11JUL23

17:08:25{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
11JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11JULZ23

RACE : 5
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/10/7/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 9

2nd 16

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
9/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.60

$1.00 PAYS
27.30

$1.00 PAYS
128.40

$2.00 PAYS
8.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

FPlace

2.80
4.00

00 PAYS

11.30

50 PAYS
13.865

10 PAYS
12.84

0C PAYS
4.20

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.20
3.40
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



11JULZ3 PRICE REPORT
17:42:18 (EDT) REPORTING DATRE: 11JUL23

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1iJUL2Z3
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/3/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars;}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 8 3.80 3.20
2nd 3 11.4¢
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/3 34.60 17.30
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL $1.00C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/3/1 246,10 124.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
68.25

8/3/1/2 682.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/8 14.20

51.

00 PAYS
7.10

Show

2.40
7.60
3.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11JUL23

18:11:23(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM LAUREL 11JUL23
RACE : 7
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 4
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1z2/4/11
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
12/4/11/7
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE: 11JULZ3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

/12

12/74/11/77

Win

$2.00 PAYS
40.40

$1.00 PAYS
133.10

51.00 PAYS
463.70

$2.00 PARYS
3.80
17.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

4.60
5.60

00 PAYS
20.20

50 PAYS
66.55

10 PAYS
46.37

00 PAYS
1i.%0
8.50

(US

(UsS

(us

Show

3.40
4.40
9.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 1



11JUL23 PRICE REPORT
18:43:12(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11JUL2Z3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11JULZ23
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 5 26.80 7.40
2and 8 3.80
3rd 10
4th 4
mxacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS3
5/8 91.20 45.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/8/10 204.5C 102.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/8/10/4 781.80 78.18

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/5 58.00

51

.00 PAYS
28.900

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.20
3.00
3.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCODOC2
PAGE# 1



11J0L23
19:15:3B{EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 11
3xd 8
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/8/12
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

5/4

PIMLICC COMMUNTTY
LAURBL 11JUL23

4/11/8/12

82.

$1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

34.60

00 PAYS
84.00

0C PAYS
189.20

00 PAYS
2754.90

0C PAYS
19.60
257.80

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

11JUL23

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42.00

$0.50 PAYS
94.60

$0.10 PAYS
275.49

$1.00 PAYS
9.80C
128.9¢C

{(USs

(Us

(BS

(US

Show

5.60
2.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



11JUL23
19:50:22 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

DATE: 11JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 8

5th 3

Fxacta
OQFFICIAL
76

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/674

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/7

LAUREL 11JUL23

7/6/4/8/3

Win

51.20

52.00 PAYS
298.20

$1.00 PARYS
769.40

$1.00 PAYS
1734.80

$2.00 PAYS
444.80

{US Dollars}
Place

25.60
4.80

$1.00 PAYS
149.10

30.50 PAYS
384.70

$0.10 PAYS
173.48

$1.00 PAYS
222.40

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1

Show

13.20
4.40
4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US bollars)

(¥S Dollars)



11JULZ3 PRI
20:23:40(EDT) REPORTING

CE REPORT

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

DATE: 11JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAEM ; LAUREL 11JULZ23
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER ©F FINISH : 8/1/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,11
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

Win

13.00

$2.00 PAYS
154.00

$1.00 PAYS
547.90

$1.00 PAYS
1891.00

$2.00 PAYS
437.20

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
11.20

$1.00 PAYS

77.00

$0.50 PAYS
273.95

$0.10 PAYS
189.10

51.00 PAYS
218.60

(Us

(Us

(U8

Show

3.60
5.80
4.00

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Deoliars}

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



11JUL23
20:55:48 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11iJULZ3

amT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCOGOZ

PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 131JULZ3

RACE : 12

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/11/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,7,9

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 4 5.20 3.40 2.40

2nd 1% 4.80 3.00

3rd 8 3.20

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/11 20.80 10.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {05 Dollars}
4/11/8 24.5C 12.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/11/8/6 97.50 9.75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.C00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars)
8/4 46.40 23.20



